ephenenba AD

MWHNCTEPCTBO (OU3MNYECKON Ky bTypbl 1 cnopTa ACTpaxaHCcKon obniactu
AcTpaxaHckas pernoHasibHas o6LecTBeHHas opraHmnsauns "degepauns nnasaHns"
MepBeHCTBO ACTpaxaHCKoi 06/1acTu MO NaaBaHno

AcTtpaxaHb , 27. - 30.06.2023

JductaHuna 32 Mautbumkn, 50m Battepdnsii 9 - 14 net
30.06.2023 CTtapToBblii NPOTOKON
PAOIO 13 - 14 27.07 NYCKATOB, KoHCTaHTu1H CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 19.04.2022
PAOKO 11 - 12 31.60 CA30HOB, PomaH AcTpaxaHb 23.12.2011
PAOKO 9 - 10 34.24 MWP3AEB, PaHu3 AcTpaxaHb 15.12.2016
Pamunus, nms rlp KomaHga 3aaBoYHOE Bpems

3annbis 1 13 12

1 KNEM4YMHOB, Muxaun 2011 1lwoH [AdnHamo NT

2 BOJNIOTUH, Bagum 2012 210H 3HaMeHcK NT

3 UATMIVH, Huknta 2012 1lwH CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa NT

4 ONAPWUH, Mapk 2011 1 CWBBC nm. b.H.Ckokosa NT

5 BACWH, OaHnnn 2013 1ioH AxTty6uHckaa AHOCLU NT

6 TOPBAYEB, Kupnnn 2012 1lwH CLUBBC um. B.H.Ckokosa NT

7 TYBWH, Bagum 2013 210H 3HaMmeHCK NT
3anbig 2 n3 12

1 JIASAPEB, MatBelii 2011 1wH Cuwopk Licka NT

2 OEANO, KoHCTaHTWH 2013 1lwoH Cuwopk Licka NT

3 COBOJEB, faHunn 2013 1 CLWBBC nm. B.H.CkokoBa 56.70

4 TPY®AHOB, Aptem 2013 1wH [AunHamo 53.68

5 BONNIOCYXWH, PoguoH 2013 1lwoH [AdnHamo 53.97

6 CKJ/IAPOB, lNnatoH 2012 1lwoH CLWBBC um. b.H.Ckokosa NT

7 CEMUWH, Aptem 2013 1lwoH CLWIBBC um. B.H.CkokoBa NT

8 KPABLIOB, CtenaH 2011 1woH 3HaMeHcK NT
3annbiB 3 13 12

1 AEMWH, Hazap 2010 1woH Cuwopk Licka 51.60

2 BOHOAPEHKO, Nnba 2011 1 CWBBC nm. B.H.CkokoBa 50.52

3 KA3AKOB, [leHuc 2011 1lwH CLIBBC um. B.H.Ckokosa 49.33

4 POMAHEHKO, VBaH 2011 1wH 3HameHck 46.43

5 ®ATEEB, Cepreii 2013 1ioH 3HaMeHcK 46.61

6 MOrOXXEB, Hukonai 2011 1l1wH CLWIBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa 49.90

7 BANAXOHHWKOB, Makcum 2012 1lwoH CLBBC um. b.H.Ckokosa 50.54

8 AHTOHOB, TuxoH 2012 1 Cuopk Licka 52.15
3annbis 4 13 12

1 COJIOBLEB, ApTemuii 2013 1lioH AxTtybuHckas AHOCLLU 44.76

2 MEHAKOBWY, Muxaun 2010 1lwH CLUBBC um. B.H.Ckokosa 43.99

3 AEMWVIH, Bnagucnas 2009 1 CLWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa 43.92

4 XXNTEJEB, Aptem 2009 1l CWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa 43.83

5 BENVLIK/N, BorpaH 2013 1wH [AnHamo 43.84

6 MELLKOB, Aptem 2012 1 CLWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa 43.96

7 CMbITH, MaTBei 2014 1wH CLWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa 44.35

8 MAKCUMEHKO, Nnbsa 2011 1wH [AunHamo 46.11
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3anibiB 513 12

1 CEOOB, ApceHuii 2010 I AxTybuHckasa AHOCLL 43.29
2 NPOWWH, Aptem 2011 1lwoH CLBBC um. b.H.Ckokosa 42.09
3 I'YPEEB, Hukuta 2013 1 OuHamo 41.76
4 COKOJIOB, CtenaH 2011 1 CLWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa 41.02
5 LWAMOBAJIOB, Muxaun 2010 1 CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa 41.57
6 BYTrAEB, MaTtBei 2012 1 AxTybuHckan AHOCLU 41.97
7 YCOIJIbLEB, MatBei 2012 1wH [AnHamo 43.20
8 KOCAPEB, Makcum 2010 1 CLWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa 43.50

3annbiB 6 n3 12

1 WAOPVH, OmuTpunii 2009 1 CWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa 40.74
2 WNPAEB, Makcum 2011 1 CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa 40.15
3 KUOAEB, ViBaH 2012 1 CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa 39.83
4 BOPOHLOB, CrenaH 2009 1 CWBBC um. B.H.CkokoBa 39.68
5 MATAMAEB, Omutpnii 2011 1 CWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa 39.70
6 POMAHOB, Muxaunn 2011 1 CLWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa 40.11
7 WNAHOB, Nnbs 2009 1 3HaMeHCK 40.72
8 XYCHYTAWNHOB, Taup 2012 1wH [AunHamo 40.76

3annbiB 7 n3 12

1 HMKOHOB, faHuun 2010 1 JvHamo 39.59
2 KOS3J10B, Hukonai 2011 1lwH [AnHamo 39.24
3 THOPAHOB, AHgpeii 2012 AxTybuHckasa AHOCLL 38.55
4 WHATEHKO, AaHun 2009 1 CLWBBC nm. B.H.CkokoBa 38.20
5 KOrAH, l'eopruii 2011 1 CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa 38.46
6 HOBOPYCCOB, Martseii 2010 m CLIBBC vm. B.H.CkokoBa 38.58
7 BE3JAENOB, Ha3ap 2011 1 CWBBC nm. B.H.Ckokosa 39.25
8 NOPAEEB, PomaH 2011 1 3HaMeHCcK 39.60

3ansibiB 8 13 12

1 KAJTATAHOB, HOpwuii 2009 1 CWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa 37.06
2 TENJNOB, l'eHHaawnii 2010 1 AxTybuHckas AHOCLU 36.87
3 KYPWJIOB, Tumyp 2011 1 CWBBC nm. b.H.Ckokosa 36.61
4 AKCKOTUH, Kupunn 2010 1 CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa 35.85
5 WEBUOB, Makcum 2012 1 CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa 36.40
6 KAJIMbIKOB, ApTtyp 2009 1 Cuwopk Licka 36.78
7 BEJNIEHKO, EBrenuit 2012 1 3HaMeHCK 36.94
8 MALLEHKO, Makcum 2010 1 3HameHcK 37.51
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3ansibiB 9 13 12

KOBAJIEB, Apxun
CO/NOXWIH, Hukuta
PA3AKOB, fdaHusn
XANNNOB, Tumyp
PbIHKOB, Hukuta
TOPEJIOB, Muxaunn
FA®PYPOB, Ncnam
TUTOB, Nnbsa

O~NO OIS WN P

3annsiB 10 n3 12

1 CABYEHKO, JaHuun

2 TABAY/TA3N30B, Axmap
3 KAObIPBEPAMEB, Pacyn
4 XPAMLIOB, PomaH

5 KA3AKOB, Omutpuii

6 AEMEHTEEB, demung

7 YEPHbIWEB, Makcum

8 JEMWH, NeoHuna

3annbiB 11 n3 12

1 TPEKOB, Amutpuii
®POJIKOB, Bnagncnas
KOXXEBHWKOB, AnekcaHap
PACXYTOAMHOB, Bnagumup
KOHAOPATBEB, Muxavn
ANEKCEEB, AHTOH
3YBKOB, Bayecnas
UEPHOB, Cepreii

oO~NO O WN

3anbiB 12 n3 12

ANVAKBEPOB, Padhaanb
MNEFOTOCbAHL, Pycnan
NYTOBEHKO, Apocnas
BOJIKOB, AnekcaHpap
CUTHMKOB, Makcum
YYJIKOB, AaHuna
BVPKOKOB, Nropb
JNINBULIKUIA, Makcum

O~NO OIS WN P

2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009

2012
2009
2009
2009
2009
2012
2010
2011

2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010

2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

KMC

CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
CLWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa
JOuHamo

Cuopk Licka

CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
CLWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa

AxTy6uHckan AHOCLU
[JvHamo

[vHamo

CWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa
AxTybuHckasa AHOCLL
CWwBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa
CWBBC nm. B.H.CkokoBa
Cuopk Licka

AxTybuHCkasa AHOCLL
CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
3HaMeHCK

CLWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa
3HaMeHCcK

CLWBBC nm. b.H.CkokoBa
AxTybuHCkasa AHOCLL
JuHamo

JuHamo

JduHamo

CLWBBC um. B.H.CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
CLWBBC um. b.H.CkokoBa
AxTybuHckas AHOCLU

35.81
35.63
35.08
34.79
34.93
35.25
35.76
35.84

34.72
34.61
33.92
33.43
33.57
34.47
34.67
34.76

33.32
33.11
32.76
32.12
32.37
33.08
33.21
33.38

30.56
30.25
29.16
27.80
28.86
30.10
30.42
32.11
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