## Nephenembo AD

, 27. - 30.06.2023

32 30.06.2023	, 50m	9 - 14
13 - 14 11 - 12 9 - 10	27.07 , 31.60 , 34.24 ,	- 19.04.2022 23.12.2011 15.12.2016
,	1	
1 12 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 7 ,	2011 1 2012 2 2012 1 2011 III 2013 1 2012 1 2013 2	NT NT NT NT NT NT
2 12 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	2011 1 2013 1 2013 III 2013 1 2013 1 2012 1 2013 1 2011 1	NT NT 56.70 53.68 53.97 NT NT
3 12 1 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2010 1 2011 III 2011 1 2011 1 2013 1 2011 1 2012 III	51.60 50.52 49.33 46.43 46.61 49.90 50.54 52.15
4       12         1       ,         2       ,         3       ,         4       ,         5       ,         6       ,         7       ,         8       ,	2013 1 2010 1 2009 III 2009 I 2013 1 2012 III 2014 1	44.76 43.99 43.92 43.83 43.84 43.96 44.35 46.11

· ·	II.	",	50	OMEGA ARES 21
-----	-----	----	----	---------------

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033

Registered to Southern Federal District/Astrakhan Region

03.07.2023 9:04 -



## Nephenemba AD

, 27. - 30.06.2023

				, 211 00.00.2020	
	32,	, 50m			
	5 12				
1	,	2	2010 II		43.29
2	,	2	2011 1		42.09
3	,	2	2013 II	I	41.76
4	,		2011 II	l	41.02
5	,		2010 II		41.57
6	,		2012 II		41.97
7	,		2012 1		43.20
8	,	2	2010 II	l	43.50
	6 12				
1	,		2009 II		40.74
2	,		2011 II		40.15
3	,		2012 II		39.83
4	,		2009 II		39.68
5	,		2011 II		39.70
6	,		2011 II		40.11
7	,		2009 II		40.72
8	,	2	2012 1		40.76
	7 12				
1	,		2010 II		39.59
2	,		2011 1		39.24
3	,		2012 II		38.55
4	,		2009 II		38.20
5	,		2011 II		38.46
6	,		2010 II		38.58
7	,		2011 II		39.25
8	,	4	2011 II	I	39.60
	8 12				
1	,		2009 II		37.06
2	,		2010 II		36.87
3	,		2011 II		36.61
4	,		2010 II		35.85
5	,		2012 II		36.40
6	,		2009 II		36.78
7	,		2012 II		36.94
8	,	2	2010 II	I	37.51

50 **OMEGA ARES 21** Registered to Southern Federal District/Astrakhan Region

03.07.2023 9:04 -

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033



## Nephenembo AD

, 27. - 30.06.2023

32,	, 50m	<u> </u>	
0 40			
9 12 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	2009 2009 2010 2009 2010 2009		35.81 35.63 35.08 34.79 34.93 35.25 35.76 35.84
10 12 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 ,	2009 2009 2009 2009 2012 2010		34.72 34.61 33.92 33.43 33.57 34.47 34.67 34.76
11 12 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 , 8 ,	2009 2010 2009 2009 2010 2009		33.32 33.11 32.76 32.12 32.37 33.08 33.21 33.38
12 12 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 , 7 ,	2010 2009 2009 2009 2009 2009		30.56 30.25 29.16 27.80 28.86 30.10 30.42 32.11

· ·	II.	",	50	OMEGA ARES 21
-----	-----	----	----	---------------